SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SCS for HCS for HOUSE Bill No. 11 , Page 1 , Section 11.005 , Line 2 ,
2	by inserting immediately after the word "Director", the
3	following: "provided that no funds shall be used for the salary
4	of the legislative liaison"; and
5	Further amend said page and section, line 3, by deleting the
6	number: "\$178,541" and insert in lieu thereof the number:
7	"\$106,541"; and
8	Further amend said section, page 2, line 14, by deleting the
9	number: "4.25" and insert in lieu thereof the number: "3.25"; and
10	Further amend said bill, page 12, section 11.200, line 4, by
11	deleting the number: "\$27,542,105" and insert in lieu thereof the
12	number: "\$27,614,605"; and
13	Further amend said section, page 13, line 20, by deleting
14	the number: "1,931.38" and insert in lieu thereof the number:
15	"1,933.38"; and
16	Further amend sections and bill totals accordingly.